
 

 
 

Holidays 2019 
 

Driver: Abid Ali 0300-7839994 
Helper : Usman Ali 0302-9346824 

 

Bus will pick the faculty and staff members from defined stations as per the time mentioned below. Variation of few 
minutes may occur due to unavoidable circumstances. To avoid any inconvenience, follow the time schedule strictly  

 
 
 
 

Stop # Stop Name Morning 

1 Total Petrol Pump 6:30 

2 Housing Colony 6:55 

3 Gujjar Chowk 6:57 

4 Waqas Sweet  7:00 

5 College Chowk 7:02 

6 Faisal Movers 7:05 

7 Ghanni Chowk 7:08 

8 Chungi 39 7:10 

9 Harrapa 7:30 

10 Pathak 37 7:40 

11 NLC 7:42 

12 CUI, Campus 8:20 

  

ABOVE TIMINGS WILL BE FOLLOWED DURING SUMMER VACATIONS 2019 
This is an official document and does not require any signature or stamp 

 
 

Transport Department 
Holidays Route Chichawattni 

Bus # SLG 1056 Hino Coaster 

  
 
 

 
Vehicle # SLS 379  

      

          CUI, SAHIWAL 
    COMSATS Road, Off G.T. Road,  
                    Sahiwal 57000 
 

 

www.cuisahiwal.edu.pk  
  

http://www.cuisahiwal.edu.pk/

